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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

VALUATION DEPARTMENT—continued.

Number
of Persons.

Item.

199596,
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VOTE No. 34.—VALUATION DEPARTMENT—
continued.

SALARIES—continued.

GENERAL DivisioN—ocontinued.

£
5 at £185 925
2 at £175 350
4 at £160 640
1 at £145 145
NON-PERMANENTS. i
3 at £391 . 1,173
1 at £274 274
1 at £224 224
2 at £215 430
3 at £209 627
2 at £144 ' 288
1 at £141 141
2 at £131 262
1 at £129 129
2 at £117 234
1 at £105 105
3 at £91 273
6 at £78 e 468
1 at £66 . 66
1 at £53 53
Others not specified - 400

Arrears of salary, 1924-25 ...

Less proportion of scale increases not payable
during the year

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—
Advertising, books, newspa,pers, and other publi-
cations
Assessment Court expenses .
Fees to valuers
Freight, cartage, and transport cha,rges
Fuel, light, power, and water

Law-costs

Maps and tracings, schedules of land tra,nsa.ctlons &c.—
New maps £800
Maintenance . ee 200

Office-cleaning

Office expenses .

Office fittings and requlsmes

Overtime and meal allowances

Post and Telegraph Department for services of
officers

Postage, telegrams, and rent of boxes

Prmtmg and stationery

Rent

Revision of districts

Telephone services (1nclud1ng 1nstalla,’ﬁ10n extensmns
maintenance, rent, and calls)

Transfer and removal expenses

Travelling allowances and expenses

1925-26.

15,935

5,147
167

37,248
2156

37,033

160
400
10,800
20

45

100

1,000
40

300
50
50

100
750
900
500
500

400
250
5,750
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