## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## VALUATION DEPARTMENT—continued.

	1						
Number of Persons.	Item.					1925-26.	
1005 00	ļļ	VOTE No. 34.—VALUATION DEPARTMENT—					
1925–26.	6. continued.					£	£
	1	SALARIES—continued.					~
		General Division—continued.					
	£						
		5 at £185	•••	•••	925		
		2 at £175	•••	•••	350		
40		4 at £160 1 at £145	•••	•••	$egin{array}{c c} 640 &   & \\ 145 &   & \\ \hline \end{array}$		
10		1 40 2110	•••	•••		15,935	
		Non-permanents.					
		3 at £391	• • •	•••	1,173		
		1 at £274 1 at £224	•••	•••	$egin{array}{c} 274 \ 224 \end{array}  $		
		2 at £215	•••	•••	430		
		3 at £209	•••	•••	627		
		2 at £144	•••	•••	288		
		1 at £141	•••		141	1	
		2 at £131	•••	•••	262		
		1 at £129	•••	•••	129		
		2 at £117 1 at £105	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 234 \\ 105 \end{array}$		
	İ	3 at £91	• • •	•••	273		
		6 at £78	•••	•••	468		
		1 at £66	•••	••	66	•	
30		1 at £53	•••	•••	53		
		Others not specified	•••	•••	· <b>4</b> 00	~ 1 4 <b>~</b>	
118		Arrears of salary, 1924-	25			$\begin{bmatrix} 5,147 \\ 167 \end{bmatrix}$	
		Affects of Salary, 1924-	20	•••			
	Less proportion of scale increases not payable during the year					37,248	
						215	
		[				37,033	
	ļ. 	0 0			-		
	OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Advertising, books, newspapers, and other publications				r publi-		
						100	
	3	Assessment Court expen	ses	•••		400	
	4	Fees to valuers		•••		10,800	
	5	Freight, cartage, and tra	ansport charg		•••	20	
	$\begin{vmatrix} 6 \\ 7 \end{vmatrix}$	Fuel, light, power, and Law-costs	water	•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c c} 45 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
	8 Maps and tracings, schedules of land transactions, &c.—					100	
		New maps			£800		
		Maintenance	•••	•••	200		
						1,000	
	9	Office-cleaning	•••	•••		40	
	10 11	Office expenses Office fittings and requi-		•••		300 50	
	$\begin{vmatrix} 11\\12\end{vmatrix}$	Overtime and meal allow		•••	•••	50	
	13	Post and Telegraph 1		for serv	vices of	50	
	_	officers	•••	•••	•••	100	
	14	Postage, telegrams, and	rent of boxes	s	•••	750	
	15	Printing and stationery	•••	•••	•••	900	
	$\left  egin{array}{c} 16 \\ 17 \end{array} \right $	Rent Revision of districts	•••	•••	•••	500 500	
	18	Telephone services (incli	 Iding installa	 .tion. ext	ensions.	300	
	-	maintenance, rent, an			400		
	19	Transfer and removal ex	penses	•••		250	
	20	Travelling allowances an		•••		5,750	